3/11/15
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3/18/15

3/24/15

4/11/15

4/18/15

2015 Atlanta JH/HS

Academic Bowl! Schedule

Location

Brashear

Green City

Macon Co.

La Plata

Conference Meet (Linn Co.)

District Meet

=
[

5and 6

5and 6

4 and 5

4 and 5

TBA

TBA

Bus Time

4:00

3:30

3:15

3:30

TBA

TBA



